
IP 
54

1 x LED

4.98 W

710 lm

143 lm/W

4000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

80%

568 lm

4.98 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed, Wall recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 2.56 in

Width: 2.56 in

Height: 1.54 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 4.98 W

Protection 

IP: 54

Product data sheet
PUCK RECESSED IP54 S 4000K NT
A3140012NT
ARKOSLIGHT

Puck Recessed is the Puck version for recessed applications. Puck Recessed aims to fulfill the functions of general lighting. Its discreet

presence takes the shape of a circular piece, totally made of aluminium, with a slight rounded slant to hold the light source back a few

centimetres. 

Light output 1 
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